
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Aktiv Resultat

1 Klein Michael 77 x 298

2 Gyger Martin 85 x 298

3 Graf Roland 68 x 297

4 Hüppi Iwan 80 x 297

5 Schilliger Marcel 81 x 297

6 Gyger Roland 53 x 296

7 Künzli Hanspeter 67 x 296

8 Baumann Sepp 69 x 296

9 Widmer Hanspeter 73 x 296

10 Berger Thomas 92 x 296

11 Mettler Reto 75 x 295

12 Scherrer Hans 54 x 294

13 Santoro Franco 71 x 294

14 Künzli Markus 74 x 294

15 Lusti Christian 89 x 294

16 Waser André 63 x 293

17 Diem Andreas 68 x 293

18 Bamert René 72 x 293

19 Brunner Christoph 85 x 293

20 Schweizer Michael 95 x 293

21 Zogg Marco 95 x 293

22 Bleiker Heiri 52 x 292

23 Ackermann Rolf 60 x 292

24 Fässler Felix 75 x 292

25 Metzger Philipp 77 x 292

26 Stricker Hansueli 86 x 292

27 Brunner Daniela 86 x 292

28 Eugster Beat 66 x 291

29 Scherrer Karin 92 x 291

30 Rotach Walter 59 x 290

31 Schweizer Andreas 93 x 290

32 Hüppi Erhard 54 x 289

33 Forster Hans 56 x 289

34 Schuler Urs 84 x 289

35 Brändle Andreas 91 x 289
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36 Brander Manuela 93 x 289

37 Schönenberger Ursula 56 x 288

38 Werz Norbert 56 x 288

39 Brägger Daniel 72 x 288

40 Egli Rolf 56 x 287

41 Mettler Hansueli 65 x 287

42 Baumann Brigitte 78 x 287

43 Kuchler Jennifer 93 x 287

44 Scherrer Martina 94 x 287

45 Meier Albin 57 x 286

46 Büchi Rudolf 44 x 285

47 Bischofberger Walter 46 x 285

48 Frei Walter 53 x 285

49 Schilliger Marlen 83 x 285

50 Hollenstein Adrian 91 x 285

51 Holderegger Jakob 46 x 284

52 Mullis Sepp 50 x 284

53 Klaus Beda 53 x 284

54 Mäder Paul 56 x 284

55 Ikonic Dario 95 x 284

56 Maurer Bruno 43 x 283

57 Furrer Hansruedi 45 x 283

58 Mettler Roland 55 x 283

59 Siegenthaler Urs 70 x 283

60 Hauptmann Patrick 88 x 283

61 Bösch Heini 36 x 282

62 Fässler Hansruedi 71 x 282

63 Abderhalden Markus 83 x 282

64 Berger René 90 x 282

65 Herzog Hans 43 x 281

66 Hug Kurt 49 x 281

67 Bleiker Werner 59 x 281

68 Wild Walter 38 x 280

69 Blatter Oliver 63 x 280

70 Hartmann Martin 72 x 279
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71 Vincenz Albert 40 x 278

72 Widmer Karl 41 x 278

73 Senn Emil 47 x 278

74 Wymann Michael 79 x 278

75 Leuzinger Werner 43 x 277

76 Hollenstein Roman 58 x 277

77 Ammann Hubert 62 x 277

78 Tschumper Heiri 81 x 277

79 Künzle Paul 28 x 276

80 Marti Werner 52 x 276

81 Raschle Rolf 61 x 275

82 Hauptmann Jens 60 x 274

83 Wild Remo 76 x 271

84 Wild Max 46 x 268

85 Dütschler Hans 54 x 266

86 Schönenberger Willi 38 x 264

87 Wymann Ernst 45 x 264

88 Schnelli Marco 01 x 255



Rang Name Vorname Jg. Aktiv Resultat KK

Mitgl.

1 Hüppi Iwan 80 x 297 x

2 Schilliger Marcel 81 x 297 x

3 Künzli Hanspeter 67 x 296 x

4 Mettler Reto 75 x 295 x

5 Scherrer Hans 54 x 294 x

6 Santoro Franco 71 x 294 x

7 Künzli Markus 74 x 294 x Mannschaft 1

8 Scherrer Karin 92 x 291 x

9 Hüppi Erhard 54 x 289 x

10 Brägger Daniel 72 x 288 x

11 Mettler Hansueli 65 x 287 x

12 Baumann Brigitte 78 x 287 x

13 Scherrer Martina 94 x 287 x

14 Schilliger Marlen 83 x 285 x

15 Hollenstein Adrian 91 x 285 x Mannschaft 2

16 Bösch Heini 36 x 282 x

17 Wild Walter 38 x 280 x

18 Hartmann Martin 72 x 279 x

19 Wymann Michael 79 x 278 x

20 Leuzinger Werner 43 x 277 x

21 Hollenstein Roman 58 x 277 x

22 Tschumper Heiri 81 x 277 x

23 Wild Remo 76 x 271 x Mannschaft 3

24 Wild Max 46 x 268 x

25 Wymann Ernst 45 x 264 x

2290

3

Resultat

1
2358

2

OSPSV

Rangliste OVM 2014

Wettkampf:  VLM               Verein:Ebnat - Kappel            Kreis:  5

Mannschaft



Rang Mannschaft Nr. Resultat

1 Mosnang 1 2362

2 Ebnat-Kappel 1 2358

3 Neckertal 1 2333

4 Kirchberg 1 2312

5 Mosnang 2 2302

6 Degersheim 1 2291

7 Ebnat-Kappel 2 2290

8 Gähwil 1 1698

9 Neckertal 2 1415

10 Kirchberg 2 1356
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